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1 800 845  800     0 3 j.pol WF WF  3 0 6 7-8              

2 855 940          0 3 muz muz j.pol  3 0 8 -           6-7   

3 950 1035          0 3 WF mat j.pol  3 0 8 6 7             

4 1050 1135          0 WF mat j.pol j.ang  3 0 7  6 8            

5 1145 1230        0  1300 Koło 3 j.ang j.pol mat  3 0 7  8 6            

6 1235 1320   g.wych  j.ang g.wych  P  6  8 7            

7 1325 1410    k.mat/ k.j.ang/  P    7/8 8/7            

8 1415 1500    k.j.ang k.mat                   

W
TO

R
EK

 

1 800 845  800     0 3 j.pol g.wych j.ang 3 P 0 6 7  8            

2 855 940 0 3 WF j.ang j.pol 3 P 0 8 6  7            

3 950 1035          0 3 inf mat chem 3 P 0 B  7    8  6       

4 1050 1135          0 WF mat j.niem inf  3 0   6      8  7     

5 1145 1230          0   e.inf plast plast mat  0    8     6-7 3  -     

6 1235 1320         0/- 1330   inf j.niem  0/P          7  8     

7 1325 1410    WF WF     7-8              

8 1415 1500                        

ŚR
O

D
A

 

1 800 845  800     0 3 WF j.ang fiz  3 0 B 6  7        8    

2 855 940 0 j.ang j.pol fiz chem  P 0 6   3   8     7    

3 950 1035 j.ang/0 3 biol j.pol hist  3 -/0 7   0/- 8  6         

4 1050 1135  0 3 mat chem j.pol  3 0 8  6    7         

5 1145 1230  0  Koło 3 geogr biol mat  3 0   8    7   6      

6 1235 1320       0/- 1330   geogr biol  P 0/-       8   7      

7 1325 1410    WF WF     7-8              

8 1415 1500    WF WF     7-8              

C
ZW

A
R

TE
K

 

1 800 845  800     0 3 WF mat geogr 3 0   6 7       8      

2 855 940 0 3 mat geogr j.pol 3 0  8  6       7      

3 950 1035 j.ang/rel WF j.pol chem mat 3 P  6  8 0/-  -/0 7         

4 1050 1135 0 j.ang hist biol rel  0  B   3 6 8 7         

5 1145 1230         0 1300 rel  j.ang j.pol WOS  0  7   6 8 3          

6 1235 1320   rel hist j.ang  P     8 7 6          

7 1325 1410   wdż-2sem rel wdż-1sem        8/6 7          

8 1415 1500    wdż-1sem         7           

P
IĄ

TE
K

 

1 800 845  800     0 rel j.pol fiz hist  0  6    8 3      7    

2 855 940    0/rel 3 hist mat fiz 3 -/0  B  7  6 0/-      8    

3 950 1035 0 3 rel j.pol WOS 3 0  7    8 6          

4 1050 1135 0 3 j.ang hist rel 3 0     6 7 8          

5 1145 1230         0 1300  techn rel j.niem  0      6 7     8     

6 1235 1320   k.rel j.niem EDB  P       6     7   8  

7 1325 1410                        


